Date
Nov. 6
Nov. &

Nov. 13
Nov. 16

Nov. 20
Nov. 21

Nov. 29
Nov. 30

Dec. 4
Dec. 6

H = Home
A = Away

Coleman Junior High School
Girls Basketball Schedule

Junior High (7™ & 8™)

Opponent
SHA

Fulton

CC-C
Vestaburg

St. Charles
Montabella

Ashley
Merrill

Breckenridge
SHA

>» To »>IT > >:E

Time
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm

2:40pm

2:40pm

2:45pm

3:15pm
3:30pm



