Coleman Junior High School Girls Basketball Schedule 2023

Junior High (7th & 8th)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>H/A</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Bus</u>
Nov. 6	SHA	H	4:30pm	
Nov. 8	Fulton	A	4:30pm	2:40pm
Nov. 13	CC-C	Н	4:30pm	
Nov. 16	Vestaburg	A	4:30pm	2:40pm
Nov. 20	Ct. Charles	TT	4.20	
Nov. 20	St. Charles	H	4:30pm	- 1-
Nov. 21	Montabella	A	4:30pm	2:45pm
Nov. 29	Ashley	Н	4:30pm	
Nov. 30	Merrill	Н	4:30pm	
Dec. 4	Breckenridge	A	4:30pm	3:15pm
	$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{C}}$		1	
Dec. 6	SHA	A	4:30pm	3:30pm

H = Home

A = Away